CORRIDA DA MACONARIA NORTE MINEIRA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
378
186
152
275
332

Nome

JOELSON PEREIRA (DIOKA)

FELIPE GABRIEL PEREIRA VELOSO
CLEITON MAGALHAES

LUCAS RIVAEL RIBEIRO ANDRADE
RAFAEL SOUZA SANTOS VIEIRA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

25
18
25
40
30

Fx.Et.

M2529
M1824
M2529
M4044
M3034

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

www.gbsports.net.br

Equipe

Tempo
00:19:02.18
00:19:05.36
00:19:43.58
00:19:55.10
00:20:02.19

Pagina: 1



